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Men / 10 / 15-16
Session: 5H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brady Yamamoto201
Aspire

14.150 12.000 14.45013.500 13.75013.750 81.600
2 11T 2 3 2 1 1 

1 

Ryker Shaw933
Madison

14.400 12.450 14.60013.150 12.85013.450 80.900
1 7 4 1 4 2 2 

2 

Angel Leon687
GymWorld Central

12.450 12.650 14.20013.900 10.15013.900 77.250
13 5 1 4T 1 19 3 

3 

Jacob Carlson1352
Somersaults

13.250 13.400 12.25013.200 11.00013.250 76.350
3T 1T 3 15T 5 16 4 

4 

Max Williams203
Aspire

13.250 11.800 14.55012.700 12.80010.850 75.950
3T 13 5 2 18 3 5 

5 

Alexander Ibrahim593
Go For It

13.100 12.250 12.75012.300 11.80013.000 75.200
7 9 7 12 6 7T 6 

6 

Benjamin Mitchell993
Michigan

13.200 12.750 12.85011.850 11.60012.800 75.050
6 4 10 10T 7 9 7 

7 

Nathan Weems202
Aspire

12.400 12.200 13.70012.400 11.30012.450 74.450
14T 10 6 7 9 12 8 

8 

Morgan Seyler1378
Southlake

13.000 13.200 14.2009.900 12.30011.800 74.400
8 3 18T 4T 14 5 9 

9 

Reid Ross1144
Oroville

13.250 11.200 13.90012.200 11.05012.350 73.950
3T 17 8 6 10 13T 10 

10 

Nicholas Mock200
Aspire

12.800 12.600 12.10011.800 11.05012.300 72.650
10T 6 11 17 11 13T 11 

11 

Jake Schroeder204
Aspire

12.650 11.600 13.05011.450 11.05011.600 71.400
12 14 13 9 16 13T 12 

12 

James Read990
Michigan

12.050 12.400 12.70011.750 10.00012.050 70.950
16T 8 12 13 12T 21 13 

13 

Kobe Williams496
Edmond

12.900 11.400 12.8508.600 11.40012.600 69.750
9 16 20 10T 8 11 14 

14 

Zachary Dancoes667
Gym Village

12.800 9.750 11.75011.200 12.15011.750 69.400
10T 20 14 19T 15 6 15 

15 

Wyatt Simmons1353
Somersaults

12.400 11.500 11.00010.650 11.55011.500 68.600
14T 15 17 21 17 10 16 

16 

Reece Bowler495
Edmond

12.050 10.650 11.95010.800 10.60010.550 66.600
16T 18 15 18 20 17 17 

17 

Alec Salley994
Michigan

11.950 10.400 12.35010.700 10.10010.650 66.150
18 19 16 14 19 20 18 

18 

Colin Schwartz1285
Scamps

0.000 13.400 13.3009.900 12.75013.600 62.950
20T 1T 18T 8 3 4 19 

19 

Alexander Resendiz1284
Scamps

11.150 12.000 11.75011.900 11.8000.000 58.600
19 11T 9 19T 21 7T 20 

20 

Mason Menser497
Edmond

0.000 8.850 12.2508.050 10.20012.050 51.400
20T 21 21 15T 12T 18 21 

21 
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Men / 10 / 17-18
Session: 5H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Benjamin LeRoy205
Aspire

13.850 10.800 14.35012.850 12.85014.100 78.800
1 6T 3 1 2 2 1 

1 

Caleb Rodriguez689
GymWorld Central

13.500 12.800 12.70013.500 12.10013.050 77.650
2 1 2 7 4 3 2 

2 

Brett Miller688
GymWorld Central

12.600 11.550 14.25012.300 11.65012.550 74.900
6 4 5 2 6 4 3 

3 

Grant Cullen1354
Somersaults

12.050 9.250 13.90013.850 11.20014.300 74.550
9 10 1 3 1 5 4 

4 

Jonah Gorski995
Michigan

12.450 11.850 13.35010.500 13.00013.250 74.400
7 2 10 4 3 1 5 

5 

Braden Price934
Madison

13.350 10.800 12.85011.800 11.15012.450 72.400
3 6T 7 6 7T 6 6 

6 

Jacob Goss1287
Scamps

12.700 11.650 12.45010.700 10.25012.450 70.200
5 3 9 8 7T 7 7 

7 

Adam Kidd1707
Xt. Altitude

12.250 10.250 11.30012.450 10.05011.700 68.000
8 9 4 10 9 8 8 

8 

Nicholas Romanelli1379
Southlake

13.050 10.750 13.00011.600 0.00012.650 61.050
4 8 8 5 5 10T 9 

9 

Justice Read567
Gem State

0.000 0.000 12.1009.000 9.00010.950 41.050
10T 11 11 9 10 9 10 

10 

Tyler Schroeder206
Aspire

0.000 11.450 0.00011.900 0.0000.000 23.350
10T 5 6 11 11 10T 11 

11 
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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: 5H

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Aspire * 240.150 41.250 36.800 39.050 43.350 40.300 39.400
11 4 2 1 1

2 GymWorld Central * 229.800 38.550 37.000 39.700 41.150 39.500 33.900
22 2T 1 2 4

3 Michigan * 220.700 37.700 37.000 34.300 38.900 38.100 34.700
33T 2T 4 4 3

4 Somersaults * 219.500 37.700 34.150 37.700 37.150 39.050 33.750
53T 5 3 3 5

5 Scamps * 191.750 23.850 37.050 32.500 37.500 26.050 34.800
48 1 5 6 2

6 Edmond * 187.750 24.950 30.900 27.450 37.050 35.200 32.200
67 6 6 5 6
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